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LfdNr Skl VNr Verein
1 mJA-WL-1 181 HSG Hohenlohe
2 mJA-WL-1 203 HC Oppenweiler/Backnang
3 mJA-WL-1 244 Handballregion Bottwar SG
4 mJA-WL-1 349 HSG Böblingen/Sindelfingen
5 mJA-WL-1 393 SG H2Ku Herrenberg
6 mJA-WL-1 402 HB Ludwigsburg
7 mJA-WL-1 566 TV Bittenfeld 1898 2
8 mJA-WL-1 882 Rot-Weiss Neckar
1 mJA-WL-2 11 Spvgg Mössingen
2 mJA-WL-2 16 VfL Pfullingen
3 mJA-WL-2 76 JSG Balingen-Weilstetten 2
4 mJA-WL-2 125 SG Hofen/Hüttlingen
5 mJA-WL-2 441 HSG Winzingen-Wißgoldingen-Donzdorf
6 mJA-WL-2 498 Bregenz Handball
7 mJA-WL-2 711 TG Geislingen
8 mJA-WL-2 914 TSV 1899 Blaustein
9 mJA-WL-2 525 MTG Wangen
1 mJB-WL-1 125 SG Hofen/Hüttlingen
2 mJB-WL-1 109 Team Stuttgart
3 mJB-WL-1 232 SV Salamander Kornwestheim 1894
4 mJB-WL-1 244 Handballregion Bottwar SG
5 mJB-WL-1 256 SG BBM Bietigheim
6 mJB-WL-1 600 SG Weinstadt
7 mJB-WL-1 872 TSV Wolfschlugen
8 mJB-WL-1 880 Jugendhandball-Akademie Neuhausen-Ostfildern 2
1 mJB-WL-2 16 VfL Pfullingen
2 mJB-WL-2 497 BW Feldkirch
3 mJB-WL-2 498 Bregenz Handball
4 mJB-WL-2 518 TSB 1847 Ravensburg
5 mJB-WL-2 671 HK Ostdorf/Geislingen
6 mJB-WL-2 714 TPSG Frisch Auf Göppingen 2
7 mJB-WL-2 717 TSV Heiningen 1892
8 mJB-WL-2 914 TSV 1899 Blaustein
1 mJC-WOL 76 JSG Balingen-Weilstetten
2 mJC-WOL 256 SG BBM Bietigheim
3 mJC-WOL 402 HB Ludwigsburg
4 mJC-WOL 566 TV Bittenfeld 1898
5 mJC-WOL 582 TSB Schwäbisch Gmünd
6 mJC-WOL 714 TPSG Frisch Auf Göppingen
7 mJC-WOL 717 TSV Heiningen 1892
8 mJC-WOL 880 Jugendhandball-Akademie Neuhausen-Ostfildern
1 mJC-LL-1 109 Team Stuttgart
2 mJC-LL-1 161 JHFH Jugendhandball Flein-Horkheim
3 mJC-LL-1 181 HSG Hohenlohe
4 mJC-LL-1 468 TSV 1866 Weinsberg
5 mJC-LL-1 581 SG Schorndorf 1846
6 mJC-LL-1 590 HC Winnenden
7 mJC-LL-1 600 SG Weinstadt
8 mJC-LL-1 880 Jugendhandball-Akademie Neuhausen-Ostfildern 2
9 mJC-LL-1 887 JSG Stuttgart Waldau
1 mJC-LL-2 123 SG Untere Fils
2 mJC-LL-2 276 SG Hirsau/Calw/Bad Liebenzell
3 mJC-LL-2 393 SG H2Ku Herrenberg
4 mJC-LL-2 506 Alpla HC Hard
5 mJC-LL-2 518 TSB 1847 Ravensburg
6 mJC-LL-2 671 HK Ostdorf/Geislingen
7 mJC-LL-2 844 TSV Deizisau
8 mJC-LL-2 851 TSV Köngen
9 mJC-LL-2 914 TSV 1899 Blaustein
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